
Dudley (Head Office) 
Peartree Lane, Dudley DY2 0DY - 01384 455655 

Coventry  
15a Trinity Street, Coventry CV1 1FJ - 02476 520000 

Nuneaton 
Harefield Road, Nuneaton CV11 4HB - 02476 642020 

Heacham Manor Hotel 

2 Days (1 Night) Half Board 
 
Departure Dates: 

Thu 07 Nov  £189  

Wed 27 Nov      £189  

Sun 08 Dec  £189  
Thu 12 Dec  £189   

 3 Days (2 Night) Half Board 

Wed 13 Nov      £269  

Mon 18 Nov      £279  

Best Western Knights Hill Hotel 

2 Days (1 Night) Half Board 
 
Departure Dates: 

Thu 14 Nov  £185      

Sun 17 Nov      £185       

Sun 24 Nov  £185  
Thu 28 Nov  £185   

  

Thursford Christmas Spectacular is an extravaganza of non-stop singing, dancing, 

music, humour and variety. A fast moving celebration of the festive season featuring 

an eclectic mix of both seasonal and year round favourites. With a cast of 130 this is 

the biggest Christmas show of its kind in Europe!   

Wed 04 Dec      £269  

Thursford ticket at additional cost  
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Southport Inc. Port Sunlight Village admission 
3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board 

The Royal Clifton Hotel 
 

 

Departure Dates: 

Fri 24 May  £185            

Fri 26 Jul  £185 

Fri 23 Aug  £185 

Fri 13 Sep  £185 

Fri 04 Oct  £185 

Fri 18 Oct  £185 

3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board      

Bluewaters Hotel 

Departure Dates: 

Fri 17 May  £199 

Fri 14 Jun  £209 

Fri 19 Jul  £229 

Fri 09 Aug  £229 

Fri 27 Sep  £209 

Blackpool 

Morecambe  
Inc. Boat Cruise in Bowness on Windermere   
    

3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board      

Auckland Hotel 

 

 
 

    

Departure Dates: 

Fri 19 Apr  £229            

Fri 10 May  £259 

Fri 09 Aug  £269 

Fri 25 Oct  £255 

Seaside Breaks 

 Inc. Excursion To:  

 Lytham 

Entertainment Weekends 

Bob Brolly Weekends 
 

Anchorage Hotel, Babbacombe 
 
Fri 01 Mar  £195  

Hotel de Paris, Cromer 
 
Sat 26 Oct  £229  

3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board 

Craiglands Hotel, Ilkley West Yorkshire 

Tribute Nights... 

2 Days (1 Night) Half Board 

Elton John 
Sat 30 Mar 

Freddie Mercury 
Fri 27 Sep  

Elvis 
Sat 30 Nov 

Neil Diamond 
Fri 13 Dec 

£149



Includes excursion to Windsor and Thames Cruise on Sunday 

Departure Dates:   

Sun 03 Mar                                     

Burnham Beeches Hotel, NR Windsor

2 Days (1 Night)  Half Board      

 Sun 31 Mar  

 

Last Drop Village Hotel & Spa, Bolton 

2 Days (1 Nights) Half Board 

Departure Dates: 

Sun 28 Apr        

Sun 14 Jul                

 
Inc Excursion To:  Oswaldtwistle Mills, Shopping Village Lancashire 

Co Durham Lumley Castle,  

3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board 

 

 
    

Departure Dates: 

Sun 28 Jan        

Sun 25 Feb               

 

Inc. Excursion   
To:  

 City of Newcastle 

Coronation Street Tour 

2 Days (1 Night) Half Board 

Pinewood Hotel in Wilmslow 

The Cotswolds Hotel & Spa,  

Chipping Norton 

Sun 24 Mar  £129      

3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board 

Sun 16 Mar  £199      

Sun 18 Aug   

Sun 29 Sep   

Sun 03 Mar

2 Days (1 Night) Half Board 

Sat 28 Sep   

Sat 31 Aug        

£175

£129

Departure Dates: 

Sat 20 Jul 

£249

£145

Llandudno Inc. 45 minute Llangollen 

                                  Horse Drawn canal cruise (3 Day Tours)

  

 

 

Llandudno  

      
 

 

 

 

 

                                                         

Departure Dates: 

Fri 15 Mar  £245 

Fri 31 May  £289 

Fri 16 Aug  £289 

Fri 15 Nov  £289 

 

Weston-Super-Mare     
  
 

 

    

Departure Dates: 

Fri 01 Mar  £205            

Fri 17 May  £269 

Fri 07 Jun  £279 

Fri 18 Oct  £279 

 

      
3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board 

Chatsworth House Hotel 

4 Days (3 Nights) Half Board 

Four Oaks Hotel 

4 Days (3 Nights) Half Board      

Royal Grosvenor Hotel 

 Inc. Excursion To:  

 Wells 

4 Days (3 Nights) Half Board 

Fri 03 May  £295 

3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board 

Sat 29 Jun  £225 

 Inc. Excursion To:  

 Llanberis & Snowdonia 

Departure Dates: 

Fri 07 Jun  £209 

Fri 19 Jul  £219 

Fri 23 Aug  £219 

Fri 13 Sep  £215 

Fri 11 Oct  £209 



Paignton   
     
 
 

    Departure Dates: 

Fri 31 May  £285            

Fri 13 Sep  £305 

Fri 18 Oct  £269 

 

4 Days (3 Nights) Half Board      

Torbay Court Hotel 

3 Days (2 Nights) Half Board      

Suncliff Hotel 

Departure Dates: 

Fri 22 Mar  £199            

Fri 04 Oct  £209 

Fri 08 Nov  £219 

Fri 22 Nov  £219 

 

Bournemouth 

4 Days (3 Nights) Half Board      

Fri 23 Feb  £229 

Inc. Excursion To:  

Salisbury & 

The New Forrest 

Inc. Excursion To:  

Exeter 

Babbacombe

4 Days (3 Nights) Half Board      

Anchorage Hotel 

Departure Dates: 

Fri 16 Feb  £229            

Fri 08 Mar  £229 

Fri 26 Apr  £245 

 

Inc. Excursion To:  

Exeter 

Mystery Breaks 

2 Days (1 Night) Half Board 

Seaside  
Departure Dates: 

Sat 24 Feb  £99       

Sat 23 Mar     £109         

Sat 20 Apr  £109 

Sat 25 May  £119       

Sat 15 Jun     £125         

Sat 27 Jul  £125 

 

Sat 24 Aug  £125       

Sat 28 Sep     £119         

Sat 19 Oct  £109 

Christmas Markets 

Sat 30 Nov  £109       

Sat 14 Dec     £109         

Departure Dates: 

Just a few extra seaside breaks…. 

Date Hotel/Destination Days Board Price 

Fri 01 Mar Hydro Hotel, Llandudno 3 HB £189 

Fri 08 Mar Babbacombe Hotel, Babbacombe 4 HB £229 

Fri 08 Mar Durrant House Hotel, Bideford 4 HB £269 

Fri 15 Mar Winnock Hotel, Loch Lomond 
St Patricks, Drinks Inc. House Party* 

4 HB £385 

Fri 22 Mar Cavendish Hotel, Exmouth 3 HB £189 

Fri 29 Mar Cavendish Hotel, Exmouth 4 HB £265 

Fri 16 Aug Clifton Park Hotel, St Annes 
1940’s Weekend 

4 HB £369 

Fri 08 Nov New Birchfield Hotel, WSM 
Weston Carnival Weekend, Drinks Inc.* 

4 HB £325 

*Drinks Inclusive T&C’s apply  


